Technologies
YOUR	SOURCE	FOR	STATIC	CONTROL	SUPPLIES
Wenvy	Technologies	Inc.	2075	O’Toole	Ave,	San	Jose,	CA	95131
www.wenvy.com	-	Email:	Lam@wenvy.com
Product	Specifications
3-Layer	Static	Dissipative	Cushion	Matting
Description
This type of matting is a 3-Layer construction mat that provides a unique

Colors			 	 	 	 Blue,	Grey
Surface Patterns   KidGrain (Light Embossing)
Thickness     0.125” +/-0.013” (1/8” or 125 mils)
Weight     60-65 oz/sq-yd
Density    20 lbs/cuFt
Tensile Strength    350 psi (min) , ASDM-D-412
Elongation @ Break    110% (min), ASDM-D-412
Durameter (Shore A )   45+/- 5 min , ASDM-D-2240-75
Resistance from Surface
To Groundable Point RTG   1 x 106  to 7 x 108 ohms, EOS/ESD-S4
Resistance between Two Points
on Surface, RTT    1 x 106 to 7 x 108 ohms, EOS/ESD-S4
Charge Decay Time 5,000V to 50V  <0.1 Seconds, FTMS 101C Method 4046C
Suggested Service Temperatures -20oF to +160oF
Standard Roll Sizes
• 24" x 50’ – P/N 17-P24050
30" x 50' – P/N 17-P30050
36" x 50' – P/N 17-P36050
48” x 50’ – P/N 17-P48050
24" x 100’ – P/N 17-P24100
30" x 100' – P/N 17-P30100
36" x 100' – P/N 17-P36100
48” x 100’ – P/N 17-P48100
• Cuts to special sizes are available upon request